
Date Tournament Start Time # Tee Times

Sat Apr 06, 2024 Medal Play (Aerification) 8:30 AM 8

Sat Apr 13, 2024 Number of Strokes to Green less 1/2 hcp 8:30 AM 8

Sat Apr 20, 2024 Mutt & Jeff: 4 longest and 4 lowest yd holes less 8:30 AM 8

Sat Apr 27, 2024 Ts and Fs less 1/2 hcp 8:30 AM 8

Sat May 04, 2024 Medal Play 8:30 AM 10

Sat May 11, 2024 Even holes less 1/2 hcp 8:30 AM 10

Sat May 18, 2024 O-N-E-S less 1/2 hcp 8:30 AM 10

Sat May 25, 2024 Putts + Gross less full hcp 8:30 AM 10

Sat Jun 01, 2024 Medal Play 8:00AM 12

Sat Jun 08, 2024 Odd holes less 1/2 hcp 8:00AM 12

Sat Jun 15, 2024 Captain's Cup 8:00AM 12

Sat Jun 22, 2024 Captain's Cup 8:00AM 12

Sat Jun 29, 2024 Captain's Cup 8:00AM 12

Sat Jul 06, 2024 Medal Play 8:00AM 12

Sat Jul 13, 2024
No JPWGC competition (JPMGC Club 

Championship)

4 tee times after 

Mens League

Sat Jul 20, 2024 Field Day: Mid-summer Mash Up 8:00AM 12

Sat Jul 27, 2024 Friendly Fours (sum of par 4s less 1/2 hcp) 8:00AM 12

Sat Aug 03, 2024 Medal Play 8:00AM 12

Sat Aug 10, 2024 Club Championship 8:00AM 12

Sun Aug 11, 2024 Club Championship 8:00AM 12

Sat Aug 17, 2024 Turkey Shoot: gross score + 1 stroke for every 3 8:00AM 12

Sat Aug 24, 2024 Match Play: Nod to Solheim 8:00AM 12

Sat Aug 31, 2024 Least Putts (sum of total putts) 8:00AM 12

Sat Sep 07, 2024 Medal Play (Aerification) 8:30AM 8

Sat Sep 14, 2024 First 4 + Last 5 holes less 1/2 hcp 8:30AM 8

Sat Sep 21, 2024 Sub Par for 1 hole on each 9, less 1/2 hcp 8:30AM 8

Sat Sep 28, 2024 Mutt & Jeff: 4 longest and 4 lowest yd holes less 8:30AM 8

Sat Oct 05, 2024 Medal Play 8:30AM 8

Sat Oct 12, 2024 Cross Country: Holes 1,2,3,4,8,9,14,15,16  less 1/2 8:30AM 8

Sat Oct 19, 2024 O-N-E-S less 1/2 hcp 8:30AM 8

Sat Oct 26, 2024 Field Day: Trick or Treat 8:30AM 10
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